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Item Key decisions Expected 
date of 
decision 

Wards 
affected

Director and lead officer Coalition 
pledges 
and 
Council 
outcomes 

1.  Management of Asbestos 13 May 2014  Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Philip Barr, Head of 
Organisational Development 
Philip.barr@edinburgh.gov.uk  
Dennis Henderson, Senior Health and Safety 
Adviser 
Dennis.henderson@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 
 
 

CO24-26 

2.  Update on Legal Loan Sharks 
report 

13 May 2014  Director: Mark Turley 
Lead officer: Andrew Mitchell, Community 
Safety Senior Manager 
Andrew.mitchell@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 
 
 

CO 24-26 
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3.  Welfare Reform – Further 
Update 

13 May 2014  Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Danny Gallacher, Head of 
Customer services 
Danny.gallacher@edinburgh.gov.uk 
Eileen McHale, Team Manager 
Eileen.mchale@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO 24-26 

4.  Business Intelligence Strategy 13 May 2014  Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer; Sarah Mackenzie, Business 
Intelligence Manager 
Sarah.mackenzie@edinburgh.gov.uk 
  

CO 24-26 

5.  McCrae’s Battalion 13 May 2014  Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead Officer: Gary Turner, Policy Officer 
Gary.turner@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO 24-26 

6.  Outcome of Consultation 
Process on Proposed Closure 
of Wellington Special School 
 

13 May 2014  Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Scott Dunbar, Service Manager 
Scott.dunbar@edinburgh.gov.uk  

CO 24-26 

7.  Outcome of Consultation on 
Proposal for a Nursery Class at 
Wardie Primary School 
 

13 May 2014  Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Jane Rough, Acting Senior 
Education Manager 
Jane.rough@edinburgh.gov.uk  

CO 24-26 
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8.  Outcome of Consultation on 
Proposal for a Nursery Class at 
Fox Covert Primary School 
 

13 May 2014  Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Anne Kiely, Early Years and 
Childcare Manager 
Anne.kiely@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

CO 24-26 

9.  Review of the Operational 
Effectiveness of the New 
Council Structure 
 

13 May 2014  Chief Executive CO 24-26 

10.  Sustainable Edinburgh 2020 
Annual Report 2013/14 
 

13 May 2014  Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer; Nick Croft, Equalities Manager 
Nick.croft@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO 24-26 

11.  Complaints Monitoring - 
Quarterly Report 

10 June 2014  Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Jo McStay, Corporate Manager 
Jo.mcstay@edinburgh.gov.uk  
Davina Fereday, Corporate Manager 
Davina.fereday@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO 24-26 

12.  City Strategic Investment Fund 10 June 2014  Director: Greg Ward 
Greg.ward@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 
 
 

CO 24-26 
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13.  Performance Reports 10 June 2014  Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Gosia Szymczak, Senior 
Business Intelligence Officer 
Gosia.szymczak@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO 24-
26CO 24-26 

14.  Membership to the Scottish 
Steering Committee of Nuclear 
free Local Authorities 
 

10 June 2014  Directoe: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Andy Nichol, Head of Members 
Services 
Andy.nichol@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

 

15.  Welfare Reform - Further 
update 

5 August 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Danny Gallacher, Head of 
Customer services 
Danny.gallacher@edinburgh.gov.uk 
Eileen McHale, Team Manager 
Eileen.mchale@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

16.  Review of Events Governance 5 August 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Karen Kelly, Head of Corporate 
Programmes 
Karen.kelly@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 
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